
Regional Centers of Excellence (RCEs) Directors 
Name and Region Phone Number Email Address 
Lowell Haagenson  
Central Lakes Region 

Cell: 320-492-9092 lhaagenson@mnce.org Resource Training and Solutions 
137 - 23rd Street South 
Sartell, MN 56377 

Tara Lindstrom 
Northern Pines Region 

Cell: 218-410-8111 tlindstrom@mnce.org Northeast Service Cooperative 
5525 Emerald Avenue  
Mountain Iron, MN 55768 

Becca Neal 
Northern Sky Region 

Cell: 218-686-9719 bneal@mnce.org Northwest Service Cooperative 
114 - 1st Street West 
Thief River Falls, MN 56701 

Jane Drennan 
Southeast-Metro Region 

Cell: 507-696-5572 jdrennan@mnce.org Southeast Service Cooperative 
210 Wood Lake Drive Southeast 
Rochester, MN  55904 

Nicole Lydick 
Southwest Prairie Region 

Cell: 231-878-1925 nlydick@mnce.org Southwest/West Central Service Cooperative 
1420 East College Drive 
Marshall, MN 56258 

Staci Allmaras 
Western Lakes Region 

Cell: 218-255-1650 sallmaras@mnce.org Lakes Country Service Cooperative 
1001 East Mount Faith 
Fergus Falls, MN 56537 

Minnesota Department of Education – Regional Centers of Excellence Support 

Name and Region Phone Number Email Address 
Toni Cox 
RCE Program Manager 

Cell: 218-416-2416 tcox@mnce.org Northwest Service Cooperative  
114 - 1st Street West 
Thief River Falls, MN 56701 

Greg Keith 
Director, Division of School 
Support 

Office: 651-582-8316 gregory.keith@state.mn.us Minnesota Department of Education 
1500 Highway 36 West 
Roseville, MN 55113 
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